SCARBOROUGH DEC 1986

SCARBOROUGH : DEC 1986 : SCM
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Rowatt, Kirsten
Suhay, Chris
Swanink, Jolanda
Rynbeek, Judy
Wuigk, Kerstin
Vanderkolf, Laura
Tscharke, Jenny
Kerr, Heather
Travers, Karen

Buxton, Sylvia
Pieper, Cathy
Swanink, Jolanda
Dabkowski, Kathy
Wuigk, Kerstin
Devries, Wendy
Rowatt, Kirsten
Tscharke, Jenny
Rynbeek, Judy
Vanderkolf, Laura

Macelwee, Leslie
Buxton, Sylvia
Swanink, Jolanda
Dabkowski, Kathy
Devries, Wendy
Rynbeek, Judy

Pieper, Cathy
Suhay, Chris
Tscharke, Jenny
Devries, Wendy

Macelwee, Leslie
Dabkowski, Kathy

Pieper, Cathy
Devries, Wendy
Travers, Karen
Vanderkolf, Laura
Kerr, Heather
Gillespie, Karen

Devries, Wendy
Gillespie, Karen
Kerr, Heather

Buxton, Sylvia
Tscharke, Jenny
Rowatt, Kirsten
Swanink, Jolanda
Vanderkolf, Laura
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Buxton, Sylvia
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Buxton, Sylvia
Pieper, Cathy
Dabkowski, Kathy
Tscharke, Jenny
Suhay, Chris
Gillespie, Karen
Vanderkolf, Laura
Devries, Wendy

Smith, Kathy
Buckingham, Brenda
Pilon, Bronwyn
Masson, Cathy
Griesinger, Leslie
Larkin, Patricia
Good, Jennifer
Primrose, Elizabeth
Harvey Smith, Sharon
La Pointe, Marti
Tabuns, Anna
Paulen, Tammy
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Smith, Kathy
Pilon, Bronwyn
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Larkin, Patricia
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Lobban, Wendy
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Lobban, Wendy
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Leffers, Margaret
Pogue, Barbara
Rodgers, Karen
Hardy, Patricia
Haycook, Mary Ellen
Mandziak, Jackie

Rottmann, Wendy
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Weir, Susan
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Leffers, Margaret
Rodgers, Karen
Mandziak, Jackie

Rottmann, Wendy

De Courcy, Mary Jo
Maclellan, Julie
Pullen, Heather
Haycook, Mary Ellen

Rottmann, Wendy
Maclellan, Julie
Von Zuben, Vicki
Leffers, Margaret
Pullen, Heather
Haycook, Mary Ellen
De Courcy, Mary Jo
Mandziak, Jackie

Kuemmel, Gabrielle
Lobban, Wendy
Maclellan, Julie

Von Offenheim, Kathy
Pullen, Heather
Hardy, Patricia
Pogue, Barbara

Lobban, Wendy

Rottmann, Wendy
Lobban, Wendy

Von Offenheim, Kathy
Pogue, Barbara
Leffers, Margaret
Pullen, Heather
Hardy, Patricia

Von Zuben, Vicki
Mandziak, Jackie

Gibson, Janet
Everitt, Marcia

Neuman, Jan
Wigmore, Willie
Everitt, Marcia

Neuman, Jan

Neuman, Jan
Strang, Shirley

Cattrall, Yvonne
Gibson, Janet

Cattrall, Yvonne
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Wigmore, Willie

Neuman, Jan
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WOMEN 35-39 100 FLY 2. 2:02.10 Strang, Shirley BURL
WOMEN 35-39 100 T.M. 1. 1:30.80 Wigmore, Willie LSD
WOMEN 35-39 100 T.M. 2. 1:48.70 Strang, Shirley BURL
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 1. :38.20 Dudman, Liane CT
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 2. :39.30 Hines, Elaine UNON
WOMEN 40-44 50 FREE 3. :40.70 Hackett, Carolyn GRAN
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 1. 1:26.70 Kleiber, Gaynor SCAR
WOMEN 40-44 100 FREE 2. 1:32.80 Dudman, Liane CT
WOMEN 40-44 200 FREE 1 3:05.00 Kleiber, Gaynor SCAR
WOMEN 40-44 200 FREE 2. 3:16.40 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 40-44 200 FREE 3. 3:22.00 Dudman, Liane CT
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 1. :46.60 Kleiber, Gaynor SCAR
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 2. :48.80 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 3. :51.50 Hines, Elaine UNON
WOMEN 40-44 50 BACK 4. :52.80 Hackett, Carolyn GRAN
WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 1. 1:40.10 Kleiber, Gaynor SCAR
WOMEN 40-44 100 BACK 2. 1:49.00 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 1. :47.30 Dudman, Liane CT
WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 2. :47.40 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 40-44 50 BREAST 3. :54.40 Hines, Elaine UNON
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 1. 1:46.50 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 40-44 100 BREAST 2. 1:47.50 Dudman, Liane CT
WOMEN 40-44 100 I.M. 1. 1:41.90 Gunther, Ann NYG
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 1. :36.50 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 2. :42.10 Gilpin, Maureen NYG
WOMEN 45-49 50 FREE 3. :46.80 Gray, Ruth GRAN
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 1. 1:33.90 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 100 FREE 2. 1:34.70 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 1. 3:14.00 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 200 FREE 2. 3:31.30 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 1. :45.60 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 50 BACK 2. :51.10 Gilpin, Maureen NYG
WOMEN 45-49 100 BACK 1. 1:41.60 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 100 BACK 2. 1:44.20 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 50 BREAST 1. :53.40 Gray, Ruth GRAN
WOMEN 45-49 100 BREAST 1. 1:49.30 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 100 BREAST 2. 2:00.30 Brady, Anne SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 50 FLY 1. :47.80 Rattray, Kathy HO
WOMEN 45-49 50 FLY 2. :55.90 Gilpin, Maureen NYG
WOMEN 45-49 100 FLY 1. 1:51.50 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
WOMEN 45-49 100 I.M. 1. 1:42.00 Odlum, Jacqueline SCAR
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Jaeger,

Oliver,
Jaeger,

Warden,
Jaeger,

Oliver,
Oliver,

Oliver,
Warden,

Evans,
Loreno,
Loreno,
Roach,
Galvin,
Evans,
Galvin,
Roach,
Loreno,
Roach,
Loreno,
Roach,

Galvin,
Loreno,

Muriel
Inge

Muriel

Muriel
Inge

Muriel
Inge

Judie
Inge

Muriel
Inge

Judie
Judie
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Muriel

Beverley

Barb

Barb

Thelma

Lyla

Beverley

Lyla

Thelma

Barb

Thelma

Barb
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Lyla
Barb

Warhurst, Barni

Perry,

Perry,

Josephine
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Warhurst, Barni

Perry,
Perry,
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Gordon
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30
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Deschulthess, Chris
Dies, Rob

Alegre, Luis
Losier, Tom
Maddock, Dan

Deschulthess, Chris
Dies, Rob

Olafson, Brian
Graham, Gordon
Lawson, David
Losier, Tom

Alegre, Luis
Maddock, Dan

Mccaw, Jim

Deschulthess, Chris
Olafson, Brian
Mccaw, Jim

Losier, Tom
Olafson, Brian
Lawson, David

Graham, Gordon
Losier, Tom

Graham, Gordon
Deschulthess, Chris
Pieper, Peter
Maddock, Dan
Alegre, Luis

Lawson, David
Graham, Gordon
Deschulthess, Chris
Pieper, Peter
Maddock, Dan

Huang, Larry
Alegre, Luis

Pieper, Peter
Alegre, Luis
Mccaw, Jim

Pieper, Peter
Mccaw, Jim

Deschulthess, Chris
Alegre, Luis
Maddock, Dan

Huang, Larry

Mccaw, Jim

Freeman, David
Coulson, Jeff
Bravo, Ken
Jurk, John
Taylor, Stu
Wood, Rick
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30
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70

70
10
40
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Palmer, Tony
Taylor, Doug
Brunott, Jacob
Jurk, John
Comber, Scott
Stemmler, Barry
Mooney, John
Parker, Peter L

Mcintee, Greg
Coulson, Jeff
Taylor, Stu
Freeman, David
Jurk, John
Palmer, Tony
Bravo, Ken
Pulchinski, Jason
Lukings, Mark
Brunott, Jacob
Chauvin, Peter
Mooney, John
Bolton, Terry
Stemmler, Barry

Hayek, Mischa
Freeman, David
Palmer, Tony
Taylor, Doug
Pulchinski, Jason
Stonelake, Chris
Bolton, Terry
Mooney, John
Chauvin, Peter
Dlouhy, Dominik

Wood, Rick
Palmer, Tony
Stemmler, Barry

Wood, Rick
Lukings, Mark
Stonelake, Chris
Stemmler, Barry
Bolton, Terry

Ades, Ralph
Lukings, Mark
Wood, Rick
Allan, Greg
Dlouhy, Dominik

Ades, Ralph
Lukings, Mark
Chauvin, Peter
Stonelake, Chris
Bolton, Terry
Dlouhy, Dominik

Bravo, Ken
Pulchinski, Jason
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30
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70
60
40
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80

.00

80
40

.50
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Ades, Ralph
Palmer, Tony
Taylor, Stu
Allan, Greg
Jurk, John
Lukings, Mark
Dlouhy, Dominik

Coulson, Jeff
Stonelake, Chris
Le Riche, Giles
Freeman, David
Bravo, Ken
Bolton, Terry

Pulchinski, Jason
Wood, Rick

Ades, Ralph
Palmer, Tony
Lukings, Mark
Stonelake, Chris
Taylor, Doug
Taylor, Stu
Bolton, Terry
Dlouhy, Dominik
Parker, Peter L

Aboud, Mark
Blackwood, Michael
Croker, Brian
Robitille, Ray
Taylor, Glenn
Firlotte, Larry
Fargey, Dennis
Seigel, Paul
Dooley, Dennis

Aboud, Mark
Reith, Michael
Blackwood, Michael
Maclean, John
Doyle, Ross
Croker, Brian
Firlotte, Larry
Robitille, Ray
Taylor, Glenn
Elliott, Steve
Pusching, Robert
Fargey, Dennis
Duff, Patrick
Dooley, Dennis

Aboud, Mark

Reith, Michael
Blackwood, Michael
Maclean, John
Croker, Brian
Wittmann, Michael
Pusching, Robert
Elliott, Steve
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Fargey, Dennis

Firlotte, Larry
Robitille, Ray

Wittmann, Michael
Fargey, Dennis

Wittmann, Michael
Doyle, Ross
Elliott, Steve
Fargey, Dennis
Duff, Patrick

Jackson, Bo
Robitille, Ray
Firlotte, Larry
Blackwood, Michael
Pusching, Robert
Elliott, Steve
Doyle, Ross

Jackson, Bo
Firlotte, Larry
Wittmann, Michael
Elliott, Steve
Croker, Brian

Jackson, Bo

Aboud, Mark

Reith, Michael
Blackwood, Michael
Doyle, Ross
Elliott, Steve

Armstrong, Ron
Peters, John
Murphy, Dave
Weber, Gerd
Spencer, Doug
Vesley, Eugene
West, Thomas

Armstrong, Ron
Peters, John
Bondarenko, Stewart
Murphy, Dave
Wilson, Chris
Weber, Gerd

Peters, John
Wilson, Chris
Murphy, Dave
Piotrowski, George

Von Zuben, Chuck
Spencer, Doug

Weber, Gerd

Bondarenko, Stewart

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res0120040.htm

Page 10 of 15

REG

SCAR
UNON

SCAR
REG

SCAR
BRCK
BT
REG
MCY

MARK
UNON
SCAR
BURL
UNON
BT

BRCK

MARK
SCAR
SCAR
BT
NYG

MARK
NT
MCY
BURL
BRCK
BT

ETOB
GRAN
MUSK
PKRG
LONY
CT

CT

ETOB
GRAN
NS
MUSK
ANC
PKRG

GRAN
ANC

MUSK
ETOB

SCAR
LONY
PKRG

NS

2/13/2014



SCARBOROUGH DEC 1986

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN

35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44

100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100

50
50
50
50

100

100
100
100

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
100
100
100

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

50
50
50
50
50
50

100

BACK
BACK

BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST
BREAST

BREAST
BREAST

FLY
FLY
FLY
FLY

FLY

H o H
RS

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK

BACK

w N

N -

DSw N

w N -

=

=

oUW N

O WO Jo Ul WN -

oUW N

O 0 Jo U WN -

o Ul W N

=

e el

WNhDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

: 21
:40.

:35.
:40.
:41.
142
42,
:46.

:30.
:52

:30.
:30.
:33.
:35

:14.

:09
17
:23.

:27.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:33.
:34.
:35.
:36.

:09.
:10.
:12.
:13
17
:23.

:32.
:37.
:38.
44,
:48.
:51.
:52.
:56.
:18.

:38.
: 38
:39.
:43.
:46
:49

:22.

.20

40

00
80
40

.30

80
00

00

.20

40
60
30

.20

00

.20
.20

50

30
40
90
00
40
70
70
90
10
00

30
00
90

.20
.70

30

80
60
80
90
10
60
90
90
60

00

.20

80
80

.20
.20

70

Von Zuben, Chuck
Spencer, Doug

Armstrong, Ron
Von Zuben, Chuck
Vesley, Eugene
Murphy, Dave
Wilson, Chris
West, Thomas

Von Zuben, Chuck
Piotrowski, George

Armstrong, Ron
Peters, John
Wilson, Chris
Von Zuben, Chuck

Wilson, Chris

Armstrong, Ron
Von Zuben, Chuck
Wilson, Chris

Gallon, Gary
Ebisuzaki, Larry
Weir, Robert C
Wilson, Roger M
Flye, Allen
Deman, Adrian
Ford, Warwick
Rodziewicz, Roman
Bevan, Robert
Logan, Tom

Wilson, Roger M
Deman, Adrian
Ford, Warwick
Flye, Allen
Bevan, Robert
Rodziewicz, Roman

Gallon, Gary
Finlay, Bryan
Deman, Adrian
Wilson, Roger M
Bowler, Fred
Aspinall, Larry
Ford, Warwick
Bevan, Robert
Rodziewicz, Roman

Ebisuzaki, Larry
Bowler, Fred
Finlayson, Bob
Wilson, Roger M
Ford, Warwick
Munro, Keith

Gallon, Gary
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Bowler, Fred

Ebisuzaki, Larry
Finlay, Bryan
Weir, Robert C
Logan, Tom
Aspinall, Larry
Weseloh, Chip
Munro, Keith
Bowler, Fred

Finlay, Bryan
Gallon, Gary
Logan, Tom
Weir, Robert C
Aspinall, Larry
Munro, Keith
Bowler, Fred
Deman, Adrian

Bowler, Fred
Finlayson, Bob
Weir, Robert C
Wilson, Roger M
Munro, Keith
Aspinall, Larry

Bowler, Fred
Gallon, Gary
Finlay, Bryan
Weir, Robert C

Bowler, Fred
Finlayson, Bob
Wilson, Roger M
Flye, Allen
Logan, Tom
Munro, Keith

Filonowicz, Walter
Carter, Tim
Stillwell, Bill
Watts, Dave

Curle, Mike

Carter, Tim
Filonowicz, Walter
Lane, Charlie
Agnew, Drew
Stillwell, Bill

Lane, Charlie
Carter, Tim
Christie, Ian
Agnew, Drew
Greenhalgh, Roger
Convey, John
Stillwell, Bill

Agnew, Drew
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Carter, Tim
Filonowicz, Walter

Agnew, Drew
Convey, John
Carter, Tim

Mcdougall, Allan
Christie, Ian
Greenhalgh, Roger
Stillwell, Bill

Mcdougall, Allan
Lane, Charlie
Longworth, Bob

Filonowicz, Walter
Convey, John
Lane, Charlie
Christie, Ian

Lane, Charlie
Longworth, Bob
Christie, Ian

Mcdougall, Allan
Carter, Tim
Christie, Ian
Stillwell, Bill

Milne, George
Presho, Jack
Wilmott, Ken

Weick, Richard
Milne, George
Presho, Jack
Craig, Allan
Wilmott, Ken

Milne, George
Weick, Richard
Craig, Allan
Presho, Jack
Weick, Richard
Willemsen, Richard
Weick, Richard
Milne, George
Weick, Richard
Milne, George
Torsney, Mike

Yarnell, Al
Rice, Lloyd
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Jeffrey, Grant
Gretzky, Ed
Marshall, Michael

Galvin, Jack
Jeffrey, Grant
Yarnell, Al

Rice, Lloyd
Gretzky, Ed
Marshall, Michael

Galvin, Jack
Jeffrey, Grant
Rice, Lloyd
Yarnell, Al
Gretzky, Ed
Woodhead, Frank
Monne, John
Marshall, Michael

Marshall, Michael
Woodhead, Frank

Monne, John
Rice, Lloyd
Yarnell, Al
Michaelis, Frank

Monne, John
Yarnell, Al
Woodhead, Frank

Torsney, Mike
Galvin, Jack
Jeffrey, Grant

Torsney, Mike
Galvin, Jack

Torsney, Mike
Galvin, Jack
Jeffrey, Grant

Monne, John
Woodhead, Frank

Simpson, Russell
Simpson, Russell

Roach, Ted
Simpson, Russell

Kivi, Henry

Roach, Ted
Kivi, Henry

Kivi, Henry
Roach, Ted
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SCARBOROUGH DEC 1986

MEN 60-64 100 I.M. 1. 1:27.80 Roach, Ted

MEN 60-64 100 I.M. 2. 1:33.70 Kivi, Henry

MEN 65-69 50 FREE 1. :32.70 Milsom, Patrick
MEN 65-69 50 FREE 2. :40.20 Firlotte, Robert
MEN 65-69 100 FREE 1. 1:18.50 Milsom, Patrick
MEN 65-69 50 BACK 1. :41.80 Milsom, Patrick
MEN 65-69 50 BACK 2. :52.50 Firlotte, Robert
MEN 65-69 100 BACK 1. 1:39.40 Milsom, Patrick
MEN 65-69 100 BACK 2. 2:10.00 Firlotte, Robert
MEN 65-69 50 BREAST 1. :48.50 Firlotte, Robert
MEN 65-69 100 BREAST 1. 1:55.70 Firlotte, Robert
MEN 75-79 50 FREE 1. :53.20 Billing, Charles
MEN 75-79 100 FREE 1. 2:16.00 Billing, Charles
MEN 75-79 200 FREE 1. 5:17.70 Billing, Charles
MEN 80-84 50 FREE 1. :44 .50 Taylor, Frank
MEN 80-84 100 FREE 1. 1:42.20 Taylor, Frank
MEN 80-84 50 BACK 1. 1:03.90 Taylor, Frank
MEN 80-84 50 FLY 1. 1:10.60 Taylor, Frank
MEN 80-84 100 I.M. 1. 2:16.10 Taylor, Frank
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 1 1:54.90 Burlington
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 2 2:02.70 Etobicoke
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 3 2:03.80 Scarborough
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 4 2:06.40 Master Blasters
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 5 2:09.00 Burlington
MIXED 100-119 200 FSRELAY 6 2:12.50 Scarborough
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:05.70 Y Nauts, Metro Centrl
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:07.70 Etobicoke
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:19.30 Silver Dolphins, London
MIXED 120-159 200 FSRELAY 4, 2:30.40 Etobicoke
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 1. 2:21.80 Technosport
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 2. 2:22.00 Technosport
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 3. 2:33.40 Etobicoke
MIXED 160-199 200 FSRELAY 4. 2:39.00 Scarborough

Home

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res0120040
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